



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,
Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.
19-9607198-R

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO SMS 1875G

Nett				
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT BONNET (N)	DENTED/BENT	\$787.00	\$767.00
1	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR (N)	NOT NECESSARY	\$192.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT BONNET LOCK (N)	TWISTED	\$182.00	\$182.00
2	FRONT BONNET HINGE RH/LH @\$65.00 (N)	NOT NECESSARY	\$130.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT BUMPER (N)	DISTORTED	\$710.00	\$710.00
1	FRONT TOW COVER (N)	TORN	\$38.00	\$38.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE - CENTRE (N)	TWISTED	\$182.00	\$182.00
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP -RH (N)	SERVICEABLE	\$296.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER - RH (N)	TWISTED	\$132.00	\$132.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (N)	BENT	\$572.00	\$466.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER - RH/LH @\$45.00 (N)	NOT NECESSARY	\$90.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT FENDER -RH (N)	BENT/WARPED	\$486.00	\$486.00
1	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD -RH (N)	NOT NECESSARY	\$152.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT GRILLE ASSY (N)	SCRATCHED	\$588.00	\$501.00
2	FRONT HEADLAMP RH/LH @\$655.00 (N)	N/S NOT NECESSARY/ O/S CRACKED	\$1,310.00	\$655.00
2	FRONT HEADLAMP SIDE GARNISH - RH/LH @\$56.00 (N)	O/S TWISTED	\$112.00	\$56.00
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (N)	BENT	\$655.00	\$655.00
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH (N)	SERVICEABLE	\$132.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL AIR DUCT (N)	TWISTED	\$122.00	\$122.00
1	AIR CON CONDENSER (N)	SERVICEABLE	\$682.00	\$0.00
	LESS 10.00%		(\$755.00)	(\$495.20)
			\$6,795.00	\$4,456.80
Special Nett				
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SET FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$80.00	\$0.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	\$60.00	\$30.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER (SN)	CRACKED	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00
1	SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$60.00	\$0.00



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,
Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.
19-9607198-R

Special Nett				
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SET FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	BENT	\$60.00	\$40.00
			\$1,460.00	\$1,070.00
Labour				
	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO CHECK FRONT ELECTRICAL WIRING		\$50.00	\$30.00
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE A/C SYSTEM AND TOP UP A/C GAS		\$120.00	\$100.00
	TO TUFF KOTE		\$100.00	\$50.00
	TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINT & POLISH AFFECTED PARTS		\$1,200.00	\$1,100.00
	TO PANEL BEAT, CUT, WELD, REMOVE & REPLACE DAMAGE PARTS		\$900.00	\$700.00
			\$2,370.00	\$1,980.00
GRAND TOTAL			\$10,625.00	\$7,506.80
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			\$6,000.00
Report Ref No: CS/FCI24110383/Uqp3m4				

CKS

MARCUS CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of reposibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.